
1 奥  山  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

みよし市立緑丘小学校 6 11.51 4.45 7.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -4 -3 -3

4 1F+1A 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.880 -2 -3 -2

4.70 4.45

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.882.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.25

7.06

2 有  吉  智絵子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立汐路小学校 2 11.16 3.78 7.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.04 0.442 1 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 0 1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.162 0 1 0

3.60 3.78

Skating Skills 1.20 1.882.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.132.50 2.00 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.132.50 2.00 1.50 2.25

7.38
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3 百合草  え  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美浜町立野間小学校 16 10.52 4.40 6.32 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 2 1 0

2 1F+1A 1.60 -0.06 1.540 -1 0 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.162 0 0 1

4.90 4.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.881.75 2.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.631.50 2.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.25 2.00

6.32

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 渡  邊  柚  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊川市立豊小学校 5 10.35 4.39 6.16 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1A 1.60 -0.11 1.49-3 0 0 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4.70 4.39

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.631.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.25 1.75

6.16

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 藤  田  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高浜市立吉浜小学校 13 10.31 4.13 6.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.17 0.93-1 0 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 1 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.103 1 1 1

4.20 4.13

Skating Skills 1.20 1.882.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.632.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.632.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

6.18

6 髙  山      千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立堀田小学校 8 10.00 3.08 6.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -1 -3 -3

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-2 -1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-2 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.273 1 1 2

3.08 3.08

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.50 1.50 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.882.25 1.25 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.882.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

6.92
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7 竹  森  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立東山小学校 3 9.67 3.21 6.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 -1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

3.10 3.21

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.882.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

6.46

8 萩  原  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西尾市立平坂中学校 10 8.50 3.38 5.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -3 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0

3.48 3.38

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.381.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.381.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

5.12
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9 橋  本  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清須市立西枇杷島小学 4 8.49 3.23 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -4 -3 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-2 0 0 -2

3.48 3.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.381.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.25 1.75

5.26

10 渡  邊  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊川市立豊小学校 12 8.49 3.83 4.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4

2 1S+1A 1.50 -0.33 1.17-4 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-2 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 -2 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1

4.70 3.83

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.66
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11 田  口  夕  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立弥富小学校 9 8.42 3.44 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-4 -2 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-2 0 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 1 0

3.50 3.44

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

4.98

12 遠  藤  絢  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立山田小学校 14 8.20 3.54 4.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-3 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0

3.60 3.54

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.66
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13 宋      憓  俐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立港楽小学校 15 7.32 2.82 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0 -1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.90-2 0 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0

2.90 2.82

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.50

14 森      まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立明正小学校 1 7.05 2.23 4.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-1 0 0 -1

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.25 0.75-4 -2 -2 -3

2.50 2.23

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.82
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15 柿  本  春  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立上野小学校 7 5.74 1.86 4.08 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 -0.06 0.74-2 -1 0 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -1 -3

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.00 1.86

Skating Skills 1.20 1.131.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.130.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.130.75 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.08

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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